SHRI DHANESHWAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Academic Calendar session 2021-2022

Exam Schedule Exam PTM & Programme Schedule Tour /Exhibition /Fun
Result distribution
Unit- | 05/07/2021 To 10/07/2021 17/07/2021 Sumer camp 05/05/2021 to 08/05/2021
Monday To | Saturday Saturday Wedpesday 2 e
Summer 21/05/2021 to 26/06/2021
Unit-1l 23/08/2021 To | 28/08/2021 03/09/2021 Vacation Friday to Saturday Junior Tour —03/12/2021 Friday
Senior Tour - 07/12/2021 Tuesday
Monday To Saturday Friday
Science Exhibition — 24/12/2021 Friday
Half 16/09/2021 To 30/09/2021 16/10/2021
Yearly Thursday To | Thursday Saturday ) School 28/06/2021
Re-open Monday Horization - 07/01/2022 to 14/02/2022
Unit—111 | 22/11/2021 To | 27/11/2021 04/12/2021 Preparation - Tuesday to Monday
Monday To | Saturday Saturday Annual Sport | 09/11/2021 To 10/11/2021
Preparation Tuesday To Saturday
Unit-IV 13/12/2021 To 18/12/2021 08/01/2022 Horizon -7 celebration — 15/02/2022 Tuesd:
Monday To Saturday Saturday
L
Annual 07/03/2022 To 19/03/2022 31/03/2022 h
Exam Monday To Saturday Friday Annual 11//11/2021 To 13/11/2021
Sport Thursday To Saturday
S.N | OCCASION DATE DAY S.N | OCCASION DATE DAY
1- Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2021 Wednesday 13- Id.E MILAN 19/10/2021 Tuesday
2- Ram navami 21/04/2021 Wednesday 14- Diwali 02/11/2021 To 06/11/2021 Tuesday To Sa
3- Mahavir Jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday 15- Children’s Day 14/11/2021 Sunday
4- Buddh Purnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday 16- Gurunanak Jayanti 19/11/2021 Friday
5- Id-Ul- Zaha 20/07/2021 Tuesday 17- Christmas day 25/12/2021 Saturday
6- Independence Day 15/082021 Sunday 18- Winter vacation 26/12/2021 To 02/01/2022 Sunday To Su
7- Mohharam 19/08/2021 Thursday 19- Makar Sankranti 15/01/2022 Saturday
8- Raksha Bandhan 22/08/2021 Sunday 20- Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday
9 Jan mashtami 30/08/2021 Monday 21- Basant Jayanti 05/02/2022 Saturday
10- Teacher's Day 04/09/2021 Saturday 22- Hazrat Ali Jayanti 15/02/2022 Tuesday
11- Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2021 Saturday 23- Ravi das jayanti 16/02/2022 Wednesday
12- | Vijay dashmi 13/10/2021 To 15/10/2021 | Wed. to Friday




